2.56
02)-D-EU-TWISTER-KOMPLETT-®G5  12.08.2011  18:04 Uhr  Seite 2.56
2.57
twisterchain® new
New generation: robust,
low-noise, for high loads
02)-D-EU-TWISTER-KOMPLETT-®G5  12.08.2011  18:04 Uhr  Seite 2.57
2.58

Inner height
Series
Order key Dimensioning
twisterchain® Series TC32 Interior separation Standard
For this Series the interior separation elements of Series 7.48
may be used (except side-plates) from page 7.42
Dimension A1 depending on outer radius AR
Note: Outer radius AR (see drawing)
determines dimension A1!
Outer radius AR
determines
dimension A1
Dimension A1 always with tolerance of ± 2,5 mm
AR = Outer radius
R = Bending radius
X1 = Inner machine construction space
X2 = Outer radius AR, incl. clearance
Ba = Outer width
Bi = Inner width
H = Nominal clearance height
K = Add-on for bending radius
A1 = Distance intermediate link
T = Pitch
TC32.10.150/400.0 = e-chain® snap-open along inner radius from both sides
Bi 87,5 mm inner width, R 150 mm bending radius / AR 400 mm outer radius, color black
02)-D-EU-TWISTER-KOMPLETT-®G5  12.08.2011  18:04 Uhr  Seite 2.67
R 100 125 150 175 200 250
H -0+25 264 314 364 414 464 564
K 450 530 610 685 765 920
TC42
2.68

Inner height
Series
Order key Dimensioning
twisterchain®new Series TC42 Installation Dimensions
twisterchain® Series TC42 Interior separation Standard
igus® GmbH 51147 Cologne | Phone +49- (0) 22 03-96 49-800 Fax -222 | info@igus.de | www.igus.eu
For this Series the interior separation elements of Series E4.42
may be used (except side-plates) from page 7.66
Dimension A1 depending on outer radius AR
Note: Outer radius AR (see drawing)
determines dimension A1!
Outer radius AR
determines
dimension A1
TC42.10.250/400.0 = e-chain® snap-open along inner radius from both sides
Bi 87,5 mm inner width, R 250 mm bending radius / AR 400 mm outer radius, color black
Available from stock. Delivery in 24h or today!*
*Delivery time means time until shipping of goods
Dimension A1 always with tolerance of ± 2,5 mm
AR = Outer radius
R = Bending radius
X1 = Inner machine construction space
X2 = Outer radius AR, incl. clearance
Ba = Outer width
Bi = Inner width
H = Nominal clearance height
K = Add-on for bending radius
A1 = Distance intermediate link
T = Pitch
02)-D-EU-TWISTER-KOMPLETT-®G5  12.08.2011  18:04 Uhr  Seite 2.69
TC56

Inner height
Series
Order key Dimensioning
twisterchain® Series TC56 Interior separation Standard
For this Series the interior separation elements of Series
E4.56 may be used (except side-plates) from page 7.84
Note: Outer radius AR (see drawing)
determines dimension A1!
Outer radius AR
determines
dimension A1
TC32.12.250/650.0 = e-chain® snap-open along inner radius from both sides
Bi 125 mm inner width, R 250 mm bending radius / AR 650 mm outer radius, color black
Available from stock. Delivery in 24h or today!*
*Delivery time means time until shipping of goods
AR = Outer radius
R = Bending radius
X1 = Inner machine construction space
X2 = Outer radius AR, incl. clearance
Ba = Outer width
Bi = Inner width
H = Nominal clearance height
K = Add-on for bending radius
A1 = Distance intermediate link
T = Pitch
02)-D-EU-TWISTER-KOMPLETT-®G5  12.08.2011  18:04 Uhr  Seite 2.71
TC32
TC42
TC56
2.72
TC32
TC42
TC56
TC3200.34.VS.E
TC4200.34.VS.E
TC5600.34.VS.E
TC3200.30.VS.E
TC3200.40.VS.E
TC3200.34.VS.E
TC3200.30.VS.E
TC4200.30.VS.E
TC5600.30.VS.E
TC3200.40.VS.E
TC4200.40.VS.E
TC5600.40.VS.E
5
1
2
3 4
3D-CAD files, configurators, PDF, applications www.igus.eu/en/twisterchain
Stainless steel (standard)